
2024 Shoe Truck Schedule
Date Time Site Location

Friday, February 23, 9am to 4-5pm Everett ESRC  7-36 Bldg

Friday, February 23 6am to 10am Frederickson Parking lot

Thursday, March 7 10am to 4pm Plant II 3-390 NBF

Friday, March 15th 10am - 4pm Renton 4-81 parking lot

Friday, March 15 11am to 3pm Auburn Main Plant

Friday, March 15 1pm - 4pm Portland

Monday, March 18 12 noon to 4pm Frederickson Parking lot

Friday, March 22 9am to 4-5pm Everett EDC  45-11 Bldg

Thursday, March 28th 11am-7pm Moses Lake

Friday, April 5th 10am - 4pm Renton 4-81 parking lot

Thursday, April 18 10am to 4pm Kent/DC 14-01 Thompson Site

Friday, April 19 8am to 12 noon Frederickson Parking lot

Friday, April 19 1pm - 4pm Portland

Monday, April 22 12 noon to 6pm Auburn Main Plant

Friday, May 3rd 10am - 4pm Renton 4-81 parking lot

Thursday, May 16 10am to 4pm Kent/DC 18-62  Kent break room

Friday, May 17 1pm - 4pm Portland

Monday, May 20 11am to 3pm Frederickson Parking lot

Friday, May 24 12 noon to 4pm Auburn 17-62

Friday, May 31 9am to 4-5pm Everett EMC  45-334 Bldg
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